PRODUCT BROCHURE
PRODUCT TECHNICAL GUIDE
INTEGRATED LITHIUM-ION
COUNTERBALANCED FORKLIFT
E80XNL
SERIES
2

AL
1 Manufacturer Hyster
2 Model designation E80XNL
3 Power Electric
4 Operation Sit
5 Rated capacity lb (kg) 8000 (3629)
6 Load center in (mm) 24 (610)
TI
RE
S/
W
HE
EL
S
7 Tire type - cushion, solid, pneumatic, etc. Drive/steer Cushion/cushion
8 Tire size Drive/steer in 22 x 9 x 16 / 18 x 7 x 12.1
9 Wheels - number X=driven Drive/steer 2x/2
10 Tread Center of tires Narr dr/wide dr/steer in (mm) 37/41/38.3 (941/1041/972)
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
11 Mast tilt Std  opt degrees 5F/5B      8F/5B
12 Mast - lowered height Std mast in (mm) 84.1 (2134)
13 Free lift - top of fork Std 2-stg limited free lift mast in (mm) 5 (150)
 Opt 2-stg full free lift mast with/without LBR in (mm) 35/53 (900/1352)
14 Lift height - top of fork Std 2-stg limited free lift mast in (mm) 120 (3050)
15 Mast - extended height Std mast with/without LBR in (mm) 169/149 (4284/3783)
16 Overhead guard height Std/opt/opt flat plate in (mm) 94/91/87.1 (2388/2311/2212)
17 Sip to bottom std OHG Susp at mid-point Susp/swivel/air-ride in (mm) 39.0/38.9/38.5 (991/989/979)
18 Tow pin height Vertical center of pin in (mm) 12.7 (324)
19 Overall width Standard tread/wide tread in (mm) 47.2/50 (1200/1270)
20 Forks Thickness x width x length in (mm) 2 x 4.9 x 42 (50 x 125 x 1067)
21 Standard carriage width Class III in (mm) 42 (1067)
23 Ground clearance Lowest point NL/RL in (mm) 3.8/3.5 (96/90)
24 Ground clearance Center of truck NL/RL in (mm) 5.3/5.1 (134/130)
25 Load distance Center of wheel to face of forks in (mm) 17.6 (447)
27 Length to face of forks Chassis length in (mm) 100.3 (2548)
28 Wheelbase in (mm) 62 (1574)
29 Right angle stack in (mm) 154 (3911)
30 Equal aisle 90˚ intersecting aisle in (mm) 83 (2107)
31 Outside turning radius  in (mm) 88.2 (2240)
W
EI
G
H
T 32 Truck weight With/without battery NL lb (kg) 16420 (7448) / 15470 (7017)
33 Axle loading - drive Static with max. wt. battery NL/RL lb (kg) 7120 (3230) / 20860 (9462)
34 Axle loading - steer Static with max. wt. battery NL/RL lb (kg) 9340 (4237) / 3300 (1497)
PE
R
FO
R
M
AN
CE
 STANDARD PERFORMANCE
 VOLTS 80
36 Travel speed Extended shift off NL/RL mph (km/h) 11.7/11.2 (18.8/18)
 Extended shift on NL/RL mph (km/h) 10.9/10.8 (17.5/17.4)
37 Lift speed Std 2-stg LFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 118/73 (0.6/0.37)
 Opt 2-stg FFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 107/66 (0.542/0.334)
 Opt 3-stg FFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 110/68 (0.56/0.345)
38 Lower speed Std 2-stg LFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 94/104 (0.48/0.53)
 Opt 2-stg FFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 75/91 (0.38/0.46)
 Opt 3-stg FFL mast NL/RL ft/min (m/sec) 77/98 (0.39/0.5)
39 Gradeability 5 minute rating NL/RL % 30.1/18.3
 60 minute rating NL/RL % 10.9/7
40 Drawbar pull 5 minute rating NL/RL LBF 4104/3941
 60 minute rating NL/RL LBF 1541/1526